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 Square

Trixie Pu�

Lebello Cut Sheet 



138 x 92 cm
trxpf-l
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Collection Description SKU Materials Unit Price

Trixie P
Con igurable outdoor
seating poufs

46 x 46 cm
Seat H: 11.8” 

Seat H: 11.8” 

Seat H: 11.8” 

Seat H: 11.8”  

trxpf-s
2

138 x 46 cm
trxpf-b

92 x 92 cm
trxpf-sq

XX lbs/XX m3

XX lbs/XX m3

XX lbs/XX m3

XX lbs/XX m3

tool

46/18”

30
/1
1.8

”

46
/1
8”

138/54.3”

92/36.2”

138/54.3”

92/36.2”

46
/1
8”

92
/3

6.
2”

92
/3

6.
2”

Call

Call

Call

Call

30
/1
1.8

”

30
/1
1.8

”

30
/1
1.8

”

Lebello Cut Sheet 

Trixie Pu� Bench

Trixie Pu� Square

Trixie Pu� Stool

Trixie Pu� Bench

Trixie Pu� Square


